
EASY GUIDE TO SEASON TICKETS! 

STEP 1 
CHOOSE YOUR SUBSCRIPTION (ONLY DIFFERENCE IS WHEN YOU ATTEND THE 

PERFORMANCE): 

SUBSCRIPTION  A (2 Tuesday Nights & 3 Thursday Nights): 
7:30PM 
7:30PM 
7:30PM 
7:30PM 

Pretty Woman 
Hairspray 
Little Women 
Jesus Christ Superstar 
Shrek The Musical 

Thursday, November 9 
Tuesday, January 23 
Tuesday, March 19  
Thursday, April 25 
Thursday, May 9 7:30PM 

SUBSCRIPTION  B (4 Wednesday nights & 1 Friday Night): 
Pretty Woman 7:30PM 
Hairspray 7:30PM 
Little Women 7:30PM 
Jesus Christ Superstar 7:30PM 
Shrek The Musical 

Wednesday, November 8 
Wednesday, January 24 
Wednesday, March 20 
Wednesday, April 24 
Friday, May 10 7:30PM 

STEP 2: 
Choose your price level / area of the theatre you would prefer to be seated: 

$355 Orchestra1 (most of downstairs) 

$355 Mezzanine (Upstairs Rows AA-CC) 

$325 Rear-side Orchestra (Downstairs Orch A Row U-ZZ seats 14-30 and Orch 
C Row U –ZZ seats 15-27) 

$275 Lower Balcony (Upstairs Rows DD-HH) 

$275 ADA Seating 

$205 Upper Balcony (Upstairs Rows JJ-NN) 

Click here for a colored map with prices. 

Please note there are no elevators in the Forum Theatre. 

STEP 3: 
Call Broadway in Binghamton to reserve your Season Tickets!  607.772.1391 

or PURCHASE ONLINE HERE

https://www.ticketmaster.com/search?q=Broadway%2Bin%2BBinghamton

